

## **PROCURARE SI TRANSPORT AGREGATE SORTATE PE RAZA COMUNEI HORGESTI**

I.D.: 82625423

---

Data publicarii	22.05.23	Coduri CPV	45233141-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 218.522,65 RON - 218.522,65 RON

---

Descriere: PIETRIS 8-16 = 1935 TO \*33,82 LEI/TO = 65438,07 LEI PIETRIS 16-31 = 1935 TO\*31,85 LEI/TO = 61633,38 LEI TRANSPORT RACATAUL DE JOS - 10 KM = 345 TO\* 9.70 LEI/KM \*10\*2/15 TO = 12,93 LEI/TO\*345 TO = 4462,00 LEI TRANSPORT LA RAZESI - 11 KM = 600 TO\* 9.70 LEI/KM \*11\*2/15 TO = 14,23 LEI/TO\* 600 TO = 8536,00 LEI TRANSPORT BAZGA - 12 KM = 735 TO\* 9.70 LEI/KM \*12\*2/15 TO = 15,52 LEI/TO\* 735 TO = 11407,20 LEI TRANSPORT RECEA - 13 KM = 735 TO\* 9.70 LEI/KM \*13\*2/15 TO = 16,81 LEI/TO\* 735 TO = 12357,80 LEI TRANSPORT SOHODOR - 15 KM = 735 TO\* 9.70 LEI/KM \*15\*2/15 TO = 19,40 LEI/TO\* 735 TO = 14259,00 LEI TRANSPORT HORGESTI - 20KM = 720 TO\* 9.70 LEI/KM \*20\*2/15 TO = 25,87 LEI/TO\* 720 TO = 18624,00 LEI AUTOGREDER<175 CP - 242,28 LEI/ORA \* 90 ORE = 21805,20 LEI

---